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201507230002
50150

07/23/2015
10:37:54

RUSHTON
GREGORY S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150521000
168630

202304240001
16850

04/24/2023
11:16:41

RUSHTON
GREGORY S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190503000
148750

202304240001
16860

04/24/2023
11:16:42

RUSHTON
GREGORY S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160304000
069350

200112140005
50451

12/14/2001
12:41:48

RUSHTON
GREGORY S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200106290002
69471

202304240001
16870

04/24/2023
11:16:43

RUSHTON
GREGORY S

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170302000
072200


