Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= RUSHTON GREGORY S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded			Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201507230002 50150	07/23/2015 10:37:54	RUSHTON GREGORY S	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150521000 168630	
202304240001 16850	04/24/2023 11:16:41	RUSHTON GREGORY S	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190503000 148750	
202304240001 16860	04/24/2023 11:16:42	RUSHTON GREGORY S	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160304000 069350	
200112140005 50451	12/14/2001 12:41:48	RUSHTON GREGORY S	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200106290002 69471	
202304240001 16870	04/24/2023 11:16:43	RUSHTON GREGORY S	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170302000 072200	